
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING

1
Dr. Aditya Praskash

Jaiswal 
Demonstrator 2025 2.11.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

2 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 3.11.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

3 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 4.11.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

4 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 6.11.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

5 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 6.11.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

6 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 7.11.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

7 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 7.11.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

8 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 8.11.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

9 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 10.11.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

10 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 11.11.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

11 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 13.11.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

12 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 13.11.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

13 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 14.11.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

14 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 14.11.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

15 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 15.1125 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

16 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 17.11.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

17 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 18.11.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

18 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 20.11.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

19 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 20.11.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

20 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 21.11.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

21 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 21.11.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

22 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 22.11.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

23 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 24.11.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM

24 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 25.11.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM

25 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 27.11.25 Thursday 8 - 9 AM

26 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 27.11.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM

27 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 28.11.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM

28 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 28.11.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM

29 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 29.11.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM

Short Term Regulation of BP

Properties of Skeletal Muscle-I

Counter Current Mechanism-II

Tubular Reabsorption-III

Mechanics of Respiration

Blood Groups

Counter Current Mechanism-I

Cardiac Muscle-III

Jaundice

Tubular Reabsorption-II

Cardiac Muscle-II

Define BP & its Component

Skeletal Muscle Contraction

Cardiac Muscle-I

Properties of Action Potential

Structure of Skeletal Muscle

Phagocytosis

Physio - Anatomy of Respiratory System

Neuro Muscular Junction

White Blood Cells

Body Fluids-II

Haemoglobin

Tubular Reabsorption-I

Body Fluids-I

RBC -  RED Blood Count

GFR

Transsport Across Cell Memberan

Graded Potential

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - NOVEMBER 2025

LECTURE TOPIC

Inter Cellular Connections



S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab   Human Lab

1 All Faculty  - 2025 03.11.25 Monday 2- 4 PM
Preperation of Peripheral 

Blood Smear
Effect of Posture on BP

2 All Faculty  - 2025 06.11.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM
Preperation of Peripheral 

Blood Smear
Effect of Posture on BP

3 All Faculty  - 2025 10.11.25 Monday 2- 4 PM DLC Effect of Posture on BP

4 All Faculty  - 2025 12.11.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM DLC Effect of Exercise on BP

5 All Faculty  - 2025 13.11.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM DLC Effect of Exercise on BP

6 All Faculty  - 2025 17.11.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Revision of DLC Effect of Exercise on BP

7 All Faculty  - 2025 19.11.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Revision of DLC Revision of BP

8 All Faculty  - 2025 20.11.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Revision of DLC Revision of BP

9 All Faculty  - 2025 24.11.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count Revision of BP

10 All Faculty  - 2025 26.11.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count General Examination

11 All Faculty  - 2025 27.11.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Arneth Count General Examination


